
 

REGISTRATION FORM 
 

Steward 2-Day Training - West 
 

Monday, July 14, 2025 – Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

USW International Headquarters 

 60 Boulevard of the Allies 

Fourth (4th) Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
 

LOCAL UNION #      CONTACT TELEPHONE #        

 
 

 
Name(s) 

 
Email Address 

Phone Number 

1.  
  

2.  
  

3.  
  

4.  
  

5.  
  

               

                              THERE IS NO FEE FOR THIS TRAINING 
 

Members who attend should bring a copy of their collective bargaining agreement. 
 
     Mail Registration Form to: 
 
        United Steelworkers District 10 

   Steward 2-Day Training - West 
   1001 Ardmore Blvd., Suite 200 
   Pittsburgh, PA  15221 

 
Registration forms must be received at the District 10 office by June 20, 2025. 

THERE WILL BE NO REFUNDS AFTER THIS DATE 
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